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CATALOG 

BERKELEY.EDU 

ADDRESS 

110 Sproul Hall 

Berkeley, CA 94720 

COLLEGE BOARD CODE 
4833 
 

Leilt Habte 
U.C.B/ B2B NIH Program Manager 
Assistant Director, Community College 
Transfer Center 
leilt@berkeley.edu 
510-847-2023 
 
General Phone 
510-642-3175 

Admissions Website 
ADMISSIONS.BERKELEY.EDU 

 
 
 
 
 

 

CATALOG 

UCLA.EDU 

ADDRESS 
1147 Murphy Hall 
Los Angeles, CA 90095 

 

COLLEGE BOARD CODE 
4837 

 

Paitzar Giourdjian, M.S. 
Assistant Director 
pgiourdjian@admission.ucla.edu 
310.206.0508 office 
310.206-1206 fax 
 
Jessica Romero 
Senior Assistant Director 
jromero@admission.ucla.edu 
310.206.3997 office 
310.206.1206 fax 
 
Admissions Website 
www.admission.ucla.edu 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CATALOG 

UCDAVIS.EDU 

ADDRESS 
One Shields Avenue, University of 
California 
Davis, CA, CA 95616-8507 

BOARD CODE 
4834 

 

Leticia V. Garay 
Admissions Analyst & Adviser   
lvgaray@ucdavis.edu 
(530) 754-4950  
 
Erin R. Silva, MA 
STEM Strategies Project Manager 
ersilva@ucdavis.edu 
(530) 304-3671 
 
Ask an Advisor  
https://ua.ucdavis.edu/register/ask 
 
Phone Advising 
(530) 752-2971 

 
 
 

CATALOG 
General Admissions 
admissions@uci.edu 
 

http://guide.berkeley.edu/
https://www.berkeley.edu/
mailto:leilt@berkeley.edu
http://admissions.berkeley.edu/
http://catalog.registrar.ucla.edu/
http://www.ucla.edu/
mailto:jromero@admission.ucla.edu
https://ucdavis.pubs.curricunet.com/Catalog/
https://www.ucdavis.edu/
mailto:ersilva@ucdavis.edu
https://ua.ucdavis.edu/register/ask
http://catalogue.uci.edu/
mailto:admissions@uci.edu


 

UCI.EDU 

ADDRESS 
260 Aldrich Hall 
Irvine, CA 92697 

COLLEGE BOARD CODE 
4859 
 

School Contact Phone Number 
(949) 824-6703 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

CATALOG 

UCMERCED.EDU 

ADDRESS 
5200 N. Lake Rd 
Merced, CA 95344 
 
COLLEGE BOARD CODE 
4129 
 

Sheila Xiong 
Admissions Transfer Advisor 
sxiong24@ucmerced.edu 
(209)-201-5583  
 
Juan Villegas 
JVILLEGAS@UCMERCED.EDU 
(209) 201-1074 
 

 
 
 

 

CATALOG 

UCSB.EDU 

ADDRESS 
1210 Cheadle Hall University of 
California 
Santa Barbara, CA 93106 

COLLEGE BOARD CODE 
4835 
 

Adra Bowman 
Transfer Admissions Counselor 
adra.bowman@sa.ucsb.edu 
(805) 893-5590 
 
General email 
admissions.ucsd.edu 
 

 
 
 
 

 

CATALOG 

UCSD.EDU 

ADDRESS 
9500 Gilman Drive 
La Jolla, CA 92093 

COLLEGE BOARD CODE 
4836 
 

Timothy Borch 
TBORCH@UCSD.EDU 
(858) 822-0348 
 
General Email 
Admissions.ucsd.edu 

https://uci.edu/
http://catalog.ucmerced.edu/
https://www.ucmerced.edu/
mailto:sxiong24@ucmerced.edu
about:blank
mailto:jvillegas@ucmerced.edu
mailto:jvillegas@ucmerced.edu
mailto:jvillegas@ucmerced.edu
https://my.sa.ucsb.edu/catalog/Current/Index.aspx
https://www.ucsb.edu/
mailto:adra.bowman@sa.ucsb.edu
about:blank
https://admissions.ucsd.edu/
http://ucsd.edu/catalog/
http://www.ucsd.edu/
mailto:tborch@ucsd.edu
mailto:tborch@ucsd.edu
mailto:tborch@ucsd.edu


 
 
 
 
 

 

CATALOG 

UCSC.EDU 

ADDRESS 
1156 High Street 
Santa Cruz, CA 95064 

COLLEGE BOARD CODE 
4860 

 

Ambrosia Shapiro 
Transfer Representative 
amashapi@ucsc.edu 
(510) 612-9952 
 
Blia Yang 
Director of Undergraduate Admissions 
BLYANG@UCSC.EDU 
(831) 459-4179 
 
General Email 
 transfer@ucsc.edu 
 

 
 
 

 

CATALOG 

UCR.EDU 

ADDRESS 
900 University Ave. 3106 Student 
Services Building 
Riverside, CA 92521 

COLLEGE BOARD CODE 
4839 
 

Diana Medina 
Transfer Admissions Counselor 
diana.medina@ucr.edu 
(951) 827-2382 
 

              

https://registrar.ucsc.edu/catalog/
https://www.ucsc.edu/index.html
mailto:amashapi@ucsc.edu
mailto:blyang@ucsc.edu
mailto:blyang@ucsc.edu
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https://registrar.ucr.edu/registering/catalog
http://www.ucr.edu/

